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GRADE 11 - MONTHLY TEST 1

Marks: 20 | Duration: 40 Minutes (During Respective Subject Period)

Date

23-06-2025

24-06-2025

25-06-2025

26-06-2025

27-06-2025

Day
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Subjects

Mathematics / Informatics Practices / Physical Education
Physics / Economics

English

Biology / Computer Science / Accountancy

Chemistry / Business Studies

Note: Grade 11 : Conducted during regular subject periods ( 40 mins)

Principal:

Dr. Bro. Antony Samy



