





GRADE 11 – MONTHLY TEST 1

Marks: 20 | Duration: 40 Minutes (During Respective Subject Period)

Date	Day	Subjects
23-06-2025	Monday	Mathematics / Informatics Practices / Physical Education
24-06-2025	Tuesday	Physics / Economics
25-06-2025	Wednesday	English
26-06-2025	Thursday	Biology / Computer Science / Accountancy
27-06-2025	Friday	Chemistry / Business Studies

• Note: Grade 11: Conducted during regular subject periods (40 mins)

Principal:

Dr. Bro. Antony Samy